
First Year Telecomm 2019-2020 School Schedule  
All apprentices will report to school at 7:00AM 

Fall 2019     Spring 2020   

Week  Date    Week  Date  

1 Tuesday, September 10, 2019   1 Tuesday, January 07, 2020 

2 Tuesday, September 17, 2019   2 Tuesday, January 14, 2020 

3 Tuesday, September 24, 2019   3 Tuesday, January 21, 2020 

4 Tuesday, October 01, 2019   4 Tuesday, January 28, 2020 

5 Tuesday, October 08, 2019   5 Tuesday, February 04, 2020 

6 Tuesday, October 22, 2019   6 Tuesday, February 11, 2020 

7 Tuesday, October 29, 2019   7 Tuesday, February 25, 2020 

8 Tuesday, November 05, 2019   8 Tuesday, March 03, 2020 

9 Tuesday, November 19, 2019   9 Tuesday, March 10, 2020 

10 Tuesday, December 03, 2019   10 Tuesday, March 24, 2020 

11 Tuesday, December 10, 2019   11 Tuesday, March 31, 2020 

12 Tuesday, December 17, 2019   12 Tuesday, April 07, 2020 

Any questions regarding school cancellations refer to the 2019-2020 Apprentice Rules and Regulations  

or contact the JATC office at 617-436-0980.       

REV. August 1, 2019 


